TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
TRIPLICATE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION OF 2025

Code/Campus: 22/ Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka
Exam: 4-Years BA,BFA,BSC,BED,BBS 2081 Fourth Year-Regular/Partial/Chance
Program: 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.)

Exam Type : Partial

SN Roll NO

1 500220061
2 500220062
3 500220063
4 500220064
5 500220065
6 500220066
7 500220067
8 500220068
9 500220069
10 500220070
11 500220071
12 500220072
13 500220073
14 500220074
15 500220075
16 500220076
17 500220077
18 500220078
19 500220079
20 500220080
21 500220081
22 500220082

23 500220083

Total Student: 23

Name

ANIL SIJAPATI

ANITA DAHAL

ANUP KARKI

BHUMIKA ADHIKARI

BISHAL BAHADUR SHAHI

DHIRENDRA BOHORA

DINESH B.K.

DIPAK THAKUR

DIPIN DAHAL

KAPIL JOSHI

NABIN B.K

NIRMAL LAMA

PRATIBHA RIJAL

RAMSHARAN BK

ROHIL KHATIWADA

SAGAR DAHAL

SAILENDRA YADAV

SAMYOG GHIMIRE

SEEMA GURUNG

SUSHMA SHAHI

SWORUP MAHARJAN

UJJAL GHIMIRE

UJJWAL GHIMIRE

SEX Registration No
Male 5-2-22-234-2016
Female 5-2-38-75-2019
Male 5-2-22-941-2019
Female 5-2-22-332-2016
Male 5-2-22-869-2019
Male 5-2-22-879-2019
Male 5-2-22-1550-2019
Male 5-2-22-1433-2018
Male 5-2-22-877-2019
Male 5-2-22-895-2019
Male 5-2-22-904-2019
Male 5-2-22-455-2017
Female 5-2-22-1605-2019
Male 5-2-22-914-2019
Male 5-2-22-916-2019
Male 5-2-22-537-2018
Male 5-2-22-539-2018
Male 5-2-22-540-2018
Female 7-2-22-599-2019
Female 5-2-22-557-2018
Male 5-2-22-1758-2019

Male 5-2-22-1661-2019

Male 5-2-22-500-2018

Regular Student: 0

Subject Wise Data of 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.) Examination

For Campus: Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka

Exam Types

p

Subjects
PHY401, PHY403
CHEM401
ENV4021F, ENV4041F
ENV4021F, ENV4041F
CHEM401, CHEM403, CHEM407
CHEM401, CHEM403
PHY403
CHEM403, CHEM401, CHEM407
PHY401, PHY403
PHY403, PHY401
ENV4031, ENV4071
PHY403

PHY407

ENV4051, COM408, ENV4031, ENV4071

PHY403, PHY401

PHY401

CHEMA405, CHEM402, CHEM404

PHY407, PHY403

ENV4041F, ENV4021F

PHY407

PHY401, PHY403, PHY407

PHY403

CHEM403

Partial Student: 23



Subject Code
BOT401
BOT402
BOT403
BOT404
BOT406
BOT407

CHEM401
CHEM402
CHEMA403
CHEM404
CHEMA405
CHEM406
CHEM407
COM408
ENV4011
ENV4021F
ENV4021P
ENV4031
ENV4041F
ENV4041P
ENV4051
ENV4061
ENV4071
MAT401
MAT402
MAT403
MAT404
MAT406
MAT409
MATH401
MATH402
PHY401
PHY402

PHY403

Subject Name
Bot 401:Environment & Biodiversity Th
Bot 402:Environment & Biodiversity Pr
Bot 403: Plant Pathology & Protection Th
Bot 404: Plant Pathology & Protection Pr
Bot 406: Project work
Bot 407: Plants & Society
Chem 401:General Chemistry Il Th
Chem 402:General Practical Chemistry Il
Chem 403:General Chemistry IlI
Chem 404:General Practical Chemistry IlI
Chem 405:Appllied Chemistry
Chem 406:Project Work
Chem 407:Basics of Nanoscie.& Technology
Com 408:Computational Course
Env 401:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Th
Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver, Conser. FId
Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Pr
Env403:Pollution Monitoring & Control Th
Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control FI
Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control Pr
Env 405:Urbanization & Sustainable Dev.
Env 406:Project Work
Env 407:Climate Change
Mat 401: Modern Algebra
Mat 402: Mathematical Analysis
Mat 403: Mechanics
Mat 404: Linear Programming
Mat 406: Project Work
Mat 409:Mathematical Modeling
Math 401: Differential Equation
Math 402: Mechanics
Phy 401:Quantum Mechanics
Phy 402:Physics Laboratory (General)

Phy 403:Nuclear Phy. & Solid State Phy.

Total

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

62

25

28

25

27

28

25

25

27

20

21



Subject Code
PHY404
PHY405
PHY406
PHY407
STAT401
STAT402
STAT403
STAT404
STAT406
STAT407

Z00L401
Z00L402
Z00L403
Z00L404
Z0O0L406

Z00L407

Subject Name
Phy 404:Physics Laboratory (Electronics)
Phy 405:Meterial Science
Phy 406:Project Work
Phy 407:Econophysics
Sta 401:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Th
Sta 402:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Pr
Sta 403:Statistical Modeling Th
Sta 404:Statistical Modeling Pr
Sta 406:Project Work
Sta 407:Spatial & Survey Technology
Zool 401:Entomology & Parasitology Th
Zool 402:Entomology & Parasitology Pr
Zool 403:Ecology & Fish & Fisherics Th
Zool 404:Ecology & Fish & Fisherics Pr
Zool 406:Project Work

Zool 407:Ethnobiology & Biodiver.Conser.

Total



