

TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY  
OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
TRIPLICATE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION OF 2025

Code/Campus: 22/ Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka

Exam: 4-Years BA,BFA,BSC,BED,BBS 2081 Fourth Year-Regular/Partial/Chance

Program: 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.)

Exam Type : Partial

SN	Roll NO	Name	SEX	Registration No	Exam Types	Subjects
1	500220061	ANIL SIJAPATI	Male	5-2-22-234-2016	P	PHY401, PHY403
2	500220062	ANITA DAHAL	Female	5-2-38-75-2019	P	CHEM401
3	500220063	ANUP KARKI	Male	5-2-22-941-2019	P	ENV4021F, ENV4041F
4	500220064	BHUMIKA ADHIKARI	Female	5-2-22-332-2016	P	ENV4021F, ENV4041F
5	500220065	BISHAL BAHADUR SHAHI	Male	5-2-22-869-2019	P	CHEM401, CHEM403, CHEM407
6	500220066	DHIRENDRA BOHORA	Male	5-2-22-879-2019	P	CHEM401, CHEM403
7	500220067	DINESH B.K.	Male	5-2-22-1550-2019	P	PHY403
8	500220068	DIPAK THAKUR	Male	5-2-22-1433-2018	P	CHEM403, CHEM401, CHEM407
9	500220069	DIPIN DAHAL	Male	5-2-22-877-2019	P	PHY401, PHY403
10	500220070	KAPIL JOSHI	Male	5-2-22-895-2019	P	PHY403, PHY401
11	500220071	NABIN B.K	Male	5-2-22-904-2019	P	ENV4031, ENV4071
12	500220072	NIRMAL LAMA	Male	5-2-22-455-2017	P	PHY403
13	500220073	PRATIBHA RIJAL	Female	5-2-22-1605-2019	P	PHY407
14	500220074	RAMSHARAN BK	Male	5-2-22-914-2019	P	ENV4051, COM408, ENV4031, ENV4071
15	500220075	ROHIL KHATIWADA	Male	5-2-22-916-2019	P	PHY403, PHY401
16	500220076	SAGAR DAHAL	Male	5-2-22-537-2018	P	PHY401
17	500220077	SAILENDRA YADAV	Male	5-2-22-539-2018	P	CHEM405, CHEM402, CHEM404
18	500220078	SAMYOG GHIMIRE	Male	5-2-22-540-2018	P	PHY407, PHY403
19	500220079	SEEMA GURUNG	Female	7-2-22-599-2019	P	ENV4041F, ENV4021F
20	500220080	SUSHMA SHAHI	Female	5-2-22-557-2018	P	PHY407
21	500220081	SWORUP MAHARJAN	Male	5-2-22-1758-2019	P	PHY401, PHY403, PHY407
22	500220082	UJJAL GHIMIRE	Male	5-2-22-1661-2019	P	PHY403
23	500220083	UJJWAL GHIMIRE	Male	5-2-22-500-2018	P	CHEM403

Total Student: 23

Regular Student: 0

Partial Student: 23

Subject Wise Data of 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.) Examination

For Campus: Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka

Subject Code	Subject Name	Total
BOT401	Bot 401:Environment & Biodiversity Th	11
BOT402	Bot 402:Environment & Biodiversity Pr	11
BOT403	Bot 403: Plant Pathology & Protection Th	11
BOT404	Bot 404: Plant Pathology & Protection Pr	11
BOT406	Bot 406: Project work	11
BOT407	Bot 407: Plants & Society	11
CHEM401	Chem 401:General Chemistry II Th	10
CHEM402	Chem 402:General Practical Chemistry II	7
CHEM403	Chem 403:General Chemistry III	10
CHEM404	Chem 404:General Practical Chemistry III	7
CHEM405	Chem 405:Appllied Chemistry	1
CHEM406	Chem 406:Project Work	5
CHEM407	Chem 407:Basics of Nanoscie.& Technology	8
COM408	Com 408:Computational Course	62
ENV4011	Env 401:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Th	25
ENV4021F	Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver, Conser. Fld	28
ENV4021P	Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Pr	25
ENV4031	Env403:Pollution Monitoring & Control Th	27
ENV4041F	Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control FI	28
ENV4041P	Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control Pr	25
ENV4051	Env 405:Urbanization & Sustainable Dev.	1
ENV4061	Env 406:Project Work	25
ENV4071	Env 407:Climate Change	27
MAT401	Mat 401: Modern Algebra	2
MAT402	Mat 402: Mathematical Analysis	2
MAT403	Mat 403: Mechanics	2
MAT404	Mat 404: Linear Programming	2
MAT406	Mat 406: Project Work	2
MAT409	Mat 409:Mathematical Modeling	2
MATH401	Math 401: Differential Equation	1
MATH402	Math 402: Mechanics	1
PHY401	Phy 401:Quantum Mechanics	20
PHY402	Phy 402:Physics Laboratory (General)	8
PHY403	Phy 403:Nuclear Phy. & Solid State Phy.	21

Subject Code	Subject Name	Total
PHY404	Phy 404:Physics Laboratory (Electronics)	8
PHY405	Phy 405:Material Science	1
PHY406	Phy 406:Project Work	8
PHY407	Phy 407:Econophysics	14
STAT401	Sta 401:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Th	2
STAT402	Sta 402:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Pr	1
STAT403	Sta 403:Statistical Modeling Th	1
STAT404	Sta 404:Statistical Modeling Pr	1
STAT406	Sta 406:Project Work	1
STAT407	Sta 407:Spatial & Survey Technology	1
ZOOL401	Zool 401:Entomology & Parasitology Th	8
ZOOL402	Zool 402:Entomology & Parasitology Pr	8
ZOOL403	Zool 403:Ecology & Fish & Fisherics Th	8
ZOOL404	Zool 404:Ecology & Fish & Fisherics Pr	8
ZOOL406	Zool 406:Project Work	8
ZOOL407	Zool 407:Ethnobiology & Biodiver.Conser.	8